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Student Organizations
Organization Name Sponsor Sponsor Email Student Contact Student Email

Adam Smith Economics Society Isaac Dilanni diianni@nsuok.edu Alicia Rosson rossonal@nsuok.edu

Alpha Omicron Pi Anita
Thompson

hylton@nsuok.edu Abbey Haughey haugheya@nsuok.edu

Alpha Pi Omega Rachel Green greenjod@nsuok.edu Haley Noe noe@nsuok.edu

Alpha Psi Omega Scott Pursley purslers@nsuok.edu Callie Harris harriscm@nsuok.edu

Alpha Sigma Alpha Cheryl
Overacker

overackc@nsuok.edu Ashley Mills millsad@nsuok.edu

American Democracy Group Barbara Fuller fullerbe@nsuok.edu Elaina Ross rossem@nsuok.edu

American Indian Business Leaders John Yeutter yeutter@nsuok.edu Austin Patton pattona@nsuok.edu

American Indian Science & Engineering
Society

Asa Lewis lewisad@nsuok.edu Sara Cheek cheeks@nsuok.edu

American Society of Safety Engineers Katy Ellis elliske@nsuok.edu Ross Moyer moyerm@nsuok.edu

Association for Childhood Education
International

Roxanne
Fillmore

fillmorr@nsuok.edu Sarah Frazier fraziesc@nsuok.edu

Association for Computing Machinery William King kingw@nsuok.edu Cheryle Boesen boesen@nsuok.edu

Association of Black Collegians DeJon Jordan jordandc@nsuok.edu Luther King kingc05@nsuok.edu

Baptist Campus Ministries Kin Thompson thompsok@nsuok.edu Chelsi Rogers rogers08@nsuok.edu

Campus Christian Fellowship Louis White whitel@nsuok.edu Matt Ross ross07@nsuok.edu

Chi Alpha Campus Ministries Kandra Medlin medlink@nsuok.edu Amanda Fosburg fosburg@nsuok.edu

Collage Renee Hill hillre@nsuok.edu Dominique Clarke Clarke@nsuok.edu

Collegiate 4-H Evelyn Woods woodse@nsuok.edu Amelia Sorenson sorenan@nsuok.edu

Delta Mu Delta David Kern kernd@nsuok.edu Larry Price pricejrl@nsuok.edu

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Adam Langsam langsam@nsuok.edu Shaleah Sallis sheleah@nsuok.edu

Delta Zeta Lindsey Everett everett@nsuok.edu Elizabeth Bell bellea@nsuok.edu

Entrepreneur Club Ben Ofili Ofili@nsuok.edu Allyson Hall hallae@nsuok.edu

Food, Nutrition, and Dietetics Club Alexandria
Miller

millerak@nsuok.edu Cheryl Moore frye01@nsuok.edu

Future Healthcare Administration of
NSU

Shae Foutch colemasl@nsuok.edu Jessica Brassfield brassfij@nsuok.edu

Gospel Choir Vickie
Goodman

goodmavm@nsuok.edu Adrienne Mayfield Mayfie02@nsuok.edu

Go Vertigo Robyn Pursley mageern@nsuok.edu Elaina Ross rossem@nsuok.edu

Government and International Studies
Society

Ron Becker beckerrw@nsuok.edu Dylan Ward ward07@nsuok.edu

Habitat for Humanity Craig Clifford clifford@nsuok.edu Aubree McKinzie mckinzie@nsuok.edu

Human and Family Association Sharee
Whiteside

whitesid@nsuok.edu Stephanie Sneed sneedsa@nsuok.edu

Indian University Scholars Society Asa lewis lewisad@nsuok.edu Chelsie Rich rich@nsuok.edu

Inter Fraternity Council Martin Muck muckm@nsuok.edu Robert Neuzil neuzil@nsuok.edu

Kappa Alpha Psi Adam Langsam langsam@nsuok.edu Ashton Phillips  

Kappa Kappa Psi Norm Wika wika@nsuok.edu Maria Keesee keeseeml@nsuok.edu

Kappa Mu Epsilon Joan Bell bellj@nsuok.edu Toni Slagle slagle@nsuok.edu

Kappa Phi Sarah Bryant slott@nsuok.edu Victoria Southard southard@nsuok.edu

Kappa Sigma Libby Rogers rogersl@nsuok.edu William Grayson graysowh@nsuok.edu

Lambda Chi Alpha Jason Jessie jessiejb@nsuok.edu Jon Hester hester@nsuok.edu

Lambda Pi Eta Bill Wallace wallaceb@nsuok.edu Jennifer Lawler lawler@nsuok.edu

Latter-day Saint Student Association Jim Phillips philljam@nsuok.edu Matthew Wood wood03@nsuok.edu

Law and Justice Council Ron Becker beckerrw@nsuok.edu Misty Grady gradym@nsuok.edu

Multicultural Greek Council Martin Muck muckm@nsuok.edu    

National Association of Student Social
Work

Toni Hail hail@nsuok.edu Daree New tinsledi@nsuok.edu

National Science Teachers Association April Adams adams001@nsuok.edu Javier Cuevas cuevasj@nsuok.edu
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Native American Student Association Asa Lewis lewisad@nsuok.edu Danielle Culp culp@nsuok.edu

North Eastern Wizards Teaching
Service

Brian
Cowlishaw

cowlishb@nsuok.edu Lucy Stambaugh stambaul@nsuok.edu

Northeastern International Student
Association

Sarah Bryant slott@nsuok.edu Shuichi Nakai nakai@nsuok.edu

Northeastern Spanish Club Requil Gobek golbek@nsuok.edu Amanda Whitten whittena@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State Anime Club Tony O'seland oseland@nsuok.edu Gerran Coppin coppin@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State University Bass
Team/Club

Martin
Venneman

venneman@nsuok.edu Brian Palmore palmore@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State University College
Republicans

Fritz Laux fritzl@nsuok.edu Cody Cox cox005@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State University
Foundation

Penny Moore moorepl@nsuok.edu Courtney Carrino carrion@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State University Student
Art Society

Lance Hunter hunterla@nsuok.edu Lenea Patterson pattersl@nsuok.edu

Northeastern State University
Taekwondo

Brett Fitzgerald fitzgebr@nsuok.edu Dustin Conner connerd@nsuok.edu

Northeastern Student Speech
Language Hearing Association

Amber George burrisal@nsuok.edu Chelsea Wingfield wingfiel@nsuok.edu

Northeastern Sustainability and
Environmental Advancement

David Lewerenz lewerenz@nsuok.edu Kristin Mercado mercadok@nsuok.edu

NSU Anthropology Club Benjamin
Kracht

kracht@nsuok.edu Ann Walcutt walcutam@nsuok.edu

NSU Chemistry Club Spence Pilcher pilchesc@nsuok.edu Anthony Wellman wellmaac@nsuok.edu

NSU College Democrats David Scott scottd@nsuok.edu    

NSU Fish and Wildlife Club Amy Smith smith041@nsuok.edu Toni Duncan duncantl@nsuok.edu

NSU Honors Karen Carey careyka@nsuok.edu Jacob Curley curley@nsuok.edu

NSU Japan Thomas
Salmon

salmonto@nsuok.edu Yuruke Taishi taishi@nsuok.edu

NSU Skydive Club Dana Hansley blevindr@nsuok.edu Austin Patton pattona@nsuok.edu

NSU Students for Animal Welfare Mark Paulissen paulisse@nsuok.edu Michelle Montague montague@nsuok.edu

NSU Toms Club Debbie Amlin amlin@nsuok.edu DeeAnn Amlin amlindr@nsuok.edu

NSU Veterans Association David Madden maddend@nsuok.edu    

NSU Wesley Foundation Susan Semrow semrow@nsuok.edu Lorie Peaker peakerlm@nsuok.edu

Oklahoma Intercollegiate Legislator Daniel Savage savagedm@nsuok.edu Amber Burker amberbuker@nsuok.edu

Optometric Student Organization Natalie Batt batt@nsuok.edu Kyle Tate sonyke@aol.com

Panhellenic Martin Muck muckm@nsuok.edu Ashley Medlock medlock@nsuok.edu

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. DeJon Jordan jordandc@nsuok.edu Chris Nettles nettles@nsuok.edu

Phi Lambda Chi Debbie Amlin amlin@nsuok.edu Zach Hess hesszj@nsuok.edu

Phi Sigma Kappa John Yeutter yeutter@nsuok.edu Justin Martinez martinej@nsuok.edu

Phi Sigma Nu Lyle Deiter deiter@nsuok.edu David Gionta  

Phi Upsilon Omicron Penny
Sommers

sommers@nsuok.edu    

Pi Kappa Alpha Deborah Lee leedl@nsuok.edu Dustin Lyons lyonsdl@nsuok.edu

Practice Management Club John Pembroke pembroke@nsuok.edu Chris Butcher mountianbikr48@yahoo.com

Pre-Optometry Club Craig Clifford clifford@nsuok.edu Kristin Younger youngekr@nsuok.edu

Pre-Professional Health Marvita
McGuire

mcguirmd@nsuok.edu Kelly Dixon reimerkm@nsuok.edu

Presidents Leadership Class Kin Thompson thompsok@nsuok.edu Shane Franklin franklis@nsuok.edu

Psychology Club Sharon Roberts rober006@nsuok.edu Kayla James jamesk@nsuok.edu

Public Relations/Advertising Club Rodney
Osborne

Osborne@nsuok.edu Jennifer Lawler lawler@nsuok.edu

Residence Halls Association Tammie Willis willistd@nsuok.edu Heather Emery emeryhv@nsuok.edu

Riverhawk Ambassadors Emily
Konieczny

spencere@nsuok.edu Christina Duhaime duhaimec@nsuok.edu

Riverhawks for Christ Max Ellis ellis@nsuok.edu Alichia Young Young07@nsuok.edu

Riverhawk Peer Mentors Libby Rogers rogersl@nsuok.edu Danny Cox Cox16@nsuok.edu

Sigma Sigma Sigma Dale Woody,
MHR

woody@nsuok.edu Dawn Kennedy kennedsd@nsuok.edu

Sigma Tau Delta Patrick Enright enright@nsuok.edu Katheryn Jennings jenningsj@nsuok.edu

Sigma Theta Epsilon Cliff Richie richie@nsuok.edu Javier Cuevas
Santos

cuevasj@nsuok.edu

Social Dance Society Terry Mynatt mynatt@nsuok.edu Jennisue
Ostermeier

ostermei@nsuok.edu

Student Advocates for Equality Tammie Willis willistd@nsuok.edu Johnathan
Crabtree

Crabtr01@nsuok.edu

Student Council for Exceptional
Children

Dan Glasgow glasgowd@nsuok.edu John Smithson smithson@nsuok.edu

Students for the Ethical Treatment of
Animals

Sarah Turner-
McGowen

turnerse@nsuok.edu Chelsie Allen Allen27@nsuok.edu

Student Oklahoma Education
Association

Renee
Cambiano

cambiare@nsuok.edu Sheridan Zuniga zunigasn@nsuok.edu
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Contact Us Jobs at NSU Administration

Student Volunteer Optometric Services
to Humanity

Alissa Proctor procotor1@nsuok.edu Lindsey Chomiuk-
Bull

chomiuk@nsuok.edu

Tau Kappa Epsilon Adam Langsam langsam@nsuok.edu David Robertson robertsd@nsuok.edu

The National Association for Music
Education

Tracy Hunsaker hunsaker@nsuok.edu Amber Woods woods@nsuok.edu

Underground Graphics Jacob Cotton Cotton02@nsuok.edu Robin Alexander alexandr@nsuok.edu

Uneek Ideel Sisterhood, Inc. Tera Windham windham@nsuok.edu Karlena Collins collinsk@nsuok.edu
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